
Programmname Kanal Sonderkanal

ORF 1 S 04

ORF 2 S 05

ORF3 K 06

Das Erste K 07

ZDF K 09

Bayerischer Rundfunk K 05

SAT 1 Österreich S 10

3 SAT K 10

RTL Österreich K 08

PRO 7 Österreich S 08

VOX Österreich S 06

Kabel 1 Österreich S 09

Eurosport S 07

Puls 4 Austria K 11

Kabel TV - Servicepartner

WE-tech Weyermayr - Eibl OG

4560 Kirchdorf, Garnisonstr. 22

Mobil: 0664/3121021, E-Mail info@we-tech.at

140,25

161,25

140,25

Mobil: 0664 / 7514 1275,  E-Mail: karl220@gmx.at

Obmann: Karl Paschinger

217,25

Stand: Jänner 2019

Analoge Programmliste

Schlierbach

Fernseh-Antennengemeinschaft 

www.antennengemeinschaft-schlierbach.at

133,25

126,25

Frequenz (Mhz)

175,25

203,25

189,25

182,25

154,25

196,25

210,25

168,25


